Gebiet

Freyung
Freyung
Hohenau
Hohenau
Perlesreut
Perlesreut
Réhrnbach
Réhrnbach
Neuschdnau
Neuschdnau
Perlesreut
Perlesreut
Perlesreut
Hohenau
Hohenau
Hohenau
Hohenau
Hohenau
Neuschdnau
Neuschdnau
Mauth
Mauth
Freyung
Freyung
Perlesreut
Freyung
Hohenau
Freyung
Perlesreut
Hohenau
Hohenau
Hohenau
Mauth
Réhrnbach
Mauth
Hohenau
Mauth
Mauth
Hohenau
Freyung
Hohenau
Freyung
Mauth
Réhrnbach
Freyung
Freyung
Freyung
Hohenau

Steuerart

FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FWT
FWT
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE

EFR-Nr.

10005024
10005024
10020757
10020757
10022972
10022972
10022475
10022475
10022851
10022851
10022391
10022391
10022391
10026746
10026746
10023829
10023829
10023829
10033291
10033291
10029966
10029966
124

507

464

1528

916

987

394

5522
500179
5750
5814
5917
10000463
10000627
10000723
10000888
10000990
10002287
10004425
10003910
10004775
10005582
10005211
10005478

EEG-Anlagenschliissel

E21041015000000000000040203000001
E2104101S000000000000030504800001
E21041011000000000000397899700000
E21041011000000000000397905100000
E21041011516000000000001905890001
E21041011000000000000399030200000
E21041011000000000000381492900000
E21041011000000000000389642100000
E21041015160000000000034299200001
E21041011516000000000001895760001
E21041011000000000000388253500000
E21041011000000000000388253400000
E21041011000000000000388315900000
E21041011500000000000002335160001
E21041015000000000000023817400001
E21041011000000000000388528100000
E21041011000000000000388532200000
E21041011000000000000388708200000
E21041011000000000000381402100000
E21041011000000000000382359800000
E21041011000000000000385533200000
E21041011000000000000393349200000
E21875011000000000000188443400000
E21875011000000000000187999500000
E21875011000000000000188448400000
E21875011000000000000188130600000
E21875011000000000000188361000000
E21041011000000000000384737900000
E21875011000000000000197310100000
E21041011000000000000391830700000
E21041015160000000000025203700001
E21041015160000000000038848500001
E21041011000000000000388964500000
E21041015160000000000037133500001
E21041015160000000000038065400001
E21041015160000000000038835500001
E21041015000000000000033336400001
E21041015160000000000034110500001
E21041015000000000000030081700001
E21041015000000000000033317700001
E21041015160000000000034096700001
E21041015000000000000028505400001
E21041015000000000000028230400001
E21041011000000000000388277100001
E21041015000000000000030582000001
E21041015000000000000031981700001
E21041015000000000000028305500001
E21041015000000000000029534700001



Réhrnbach
Freyung
Freyung
Freyung
Freyung
Réhrnbach
Mauth
Mauth
Réhrnbach
Hohenau
Hohenau
Mauth
Perlesreut
Hohenau
Freyung
Hohenau
Freyung
Neuschdnau
Perlesreut
Mauth
Hohenau
Freyung
Freyung
Neuschdnau
Freyung
Mauth
Hohenau
Réhrnbach
Hohenau
Mauth
Réhrnbach
Hohenau
Neuschdnau
Mauth
Mauth
Freyung
Neuschdnau
Réhrnbach
Hohenau
Hohenau
Freyung
Perlesreut
Hohenau
Mauth
Hohenau
Perlesreut
Freyung
Freyung
Hohenau
Hohenau

FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE

10005821
10006298
10006447
10006903
10007320
10008087
10009297
10008542
10009916
10009919
10010706
10010899
10011232
10011660
10011040
10011120
10011797
10012643
10013570
10012880
10013904
10013981
10014039
10014522
10014856
10015160
10016946
10018420
10018225
10017925
10017903
10018839
10019474
10019909
10021792
10020563
10022082
10022188
10023307
10024858
10026496
10027972
10028621
10029712
10030635
10030072
10030314
10031025
10031295
10033836

E21041015160000000000034137600001
E21041015000000000000033492600001
E21041015S000000000000033328500001
E21041015160000000000035401400001
E21041015160000000000035530200001
E21041015160000000000037225900001
E21041015160000000000041250300001
E21041015160000000000036981100001
E21041015000000000000028307100001
E21041015160000000000029770200001
E21041015160000000000036744500001
E21041015160000000000041483600001
E21041015160000000000032582300001
E21041015000000000000036850900001
E21041015160000000000040165000001
E21041015160000000000041485300001
E21041015160000000000036796900001
E21041015160000000000042335400001
E21041015160000000000033410100001
E21041015160000000000034714300001
E21041015000000000000042237100001
E21041015160000000000042690100001
E21041015160000000000042925100001
E21041015160000000000045816300001
E21041015160000000000042619400001
E21041015000000000000030896500001
E21041015160000000000044486300001
E21041015160000000000045721000001
E21041015160000000000045652400001
E21041015160000000000045343500001
E21041015160000000000045555200001
E21041015160000000000051679700001
E21041015160000000000047012400001
E21041015160000000000047260400001
E21041015160000000000047118900001
E21041011500000000000002079660001
E21041015160000000000047531800001
E21041011000000000000386020000000
E21041015160000000000048372000001
E21041015160000000000026609800001
E21041015160000000000050018200001
E21041011000000000000393115900000
E21041015160000000000050300500001
E21041015160000000000025187100001
E21041015000000000000023352700001
E21041011000000000000396329300000
E21041015160000000000050989500001
E21041015160000000000051630200001
E21041011000000000000396455200000
E21041015160000000000055794700001



Hohenau
Hohenau
Freyung
Neuschdnau
Neuschdnau
Réhrnbach
Freyung
Freyung
Neuschdnau
Freyung
Hohenau
Mauth
Mauth
Hohenau
Hohenau
Freyung
Neuschdnau
Hohenau
Freyung
Neuschdénau
Mauth
Hohenau
Hohenau
Philippsreut
Philippsreut
Hinterschmiding
Hinterschmiding
Freyung
Freyung
Freyung
Freyung
Hinterschmiding
Hinterschmiding
Freyung
Freyung
Freyung
Freyung
Freyung
Freyung
Freyung
Freyung
Freyung
Freyung
Freyung
Freyung
Haidmihle
Haidmihle
Haidmihle
Freyung
Freyung

FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE

10033550
10033377
10034276
10034443
10034444
10034390
10034085
10036357
10036128
10035883
10036104
10036319
10037359
10036654
10037475
10037008
10036444
10038276
10037992
10038291
10038504
10039638
10039859
10001702
10001702
10016754
10016754
10009303
10009303
10009303
10009303
10011948
10011948
10020894
10020894
10020894
10020869
10020869
10021105
10021105
10021089
10021089
10021087
10021087
10021087
10020891
10020891
10020891
10020469
10020469

E21041015160000000000029848500001
E21041011000000000000378543000000
E21041015160000000000053940900001
E21041011000000000000382653200000
E21041011000000000000388027500000
E21041011000000000000383597700000
E2104101EA01000000000054820000001
E21041015000000000000063131800001
E21041015160000000000063528900001
E21041015160000000000061296600001
E21041015160000000000061465600001
E21041015000000000000065692400001
E21041015160000000000066808500001
E21041015160000000000062978400001
E21041015000000000000071096500001
E21041015000000000000064167700001
E21041015160000000000063679500001
E21875011000000000000163565700000
E21041015000000000000072615200001
E21041015000000000000075101200001
E21041015000000000000077149100001
E21041015000000000000084918500001
E21041015000000000000087006100001
E21041015160000000000035392400001
E21041015160000000000035822400001
E21041015160000000000042712900002
E21041015160000000000042712900001
E21041011000000000000388504100000
E21041015160000000000039184300001
E21041011000000000000383539000000
E21041011000000000000388275400000
E21041015000000000000036797200001
E21041011000000000000388209600000
E21041011000000000000379765100000
E21041011000000000000379765000000
E21041011000000000000387224000000
E21041011000000000000384122600000
E21041011000000000000383744800000
E21041011000000000000392793700000
E21041011000000000000392790500000
E21041011000000000000397967900000
E21041011000000000000397968400000
E21041011000000000000392558300000
E21041011000000000000392558000000
E21041011000000000000392557800000
E21041011000000000000384207000000
E21041011000000000000383799100000
E21041011000000000000383875700000
E21041011000000000000388405700000
E21041011000000000000388348600000



Freyung
Freyung
Hinterschmiding
Hinterschmiding
Hinterschmiding
Haidmihle
Haidmihle
Hinterschmiding
Hinterschmiding
Hinterschmiding
Waldkirchen
Waldkirchen
Waldkirchen
Jandelsbrunn
Jandelsbrunn
Jandelsbrunn
Freyung
Freyung
Hinterschmiding
Hinterschmiding
Hinterschmiding
Grainet

Grainet

Freyung
Freyung

Mauth

Mauth

Grainet

Grainet
Haidmihle
Haidmiihle
Freyung
Freyung
Freyung
Freyung
Freyung
Freyung
Freyung
Freyung
Freyung
Freyung

Mauth

Freyung
Freyung
Freyung
Freyung
Hinterschmiding
Freyung
Freyung
Freyung

FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE

10020708
10020708
10020704
10020704
10020704
10020070
10020070
10022264
10022264
10022264
10023759
10023759
10023759
10023151
10023151
10023151
10026863
10026863
10026755
10026755
10026755
10029077
10029077
10023793
10023793
10034738
10034738
10033899
10033899
10034436
10034436
10031333
10031333
10034214
10034214
10032059
10032059
5130
5130
5130
5130

508

626

607

1487
1454

608

381

372

1181

E21041011000000000000381513900000
E21041011000000000000388042600000
E21041011000000000000388528000000
E21041011000000000000384400300000
E21041011000000000000390324300000
E21041011000000000000396316300000
E21041011000000000000397676800000
E21041011000000000000397935000000
E21041011000000000000397929600000
E21041011000000000000397935200000
E21041011000000000000387846700000
E21041011000000000000387840700000
E21041011000000000000387838300000
E21041011000000000000388735600000
E21041011000000000000393319400000
E21041011000000000000393333200000
E21041011000000000000397129000000
E21041011000000000000397129100000
E21041011000000000000390507500000
E21041011000000000000386480400000
E21041011000000000000394986100000
E21041011000000000000391735600000
E21041011000000000000392054400000
E21041011000000000000384178400000
E21041011000000000000390251800000
E21041011000000000000397728600002
E21041011000000000000397728600001
E21041011000000000000383867100000
E21041011000000000000383866700000
E21041011000000000000393265700000
E21041011000000000000393253900000
E21041011000000000000391294600000
E21041011000000000000391233300000
E21041011000000000000382047000000
E21041011000000000000383538700000
E21041011000000000000384329900000
E21041011000000000000388503800000
E21875011000000000000366056400000
E21875011000000000000366056000000
E21875011000000000000366055900000
E21875011000000000000368511000000
E21875011000000000000188444600000
E21875011000000000000188426700000
E21875011000000000000366124600000
E21875011000000000000188426300000
E21041011000000000000393447100000
E21041011000000000000392042300000
E21875011000000000000191763400000
E21875011000000000000187995500000
E21875011000000000000367234400000



Grainet

Freyung
Freyung
Freyung
Freyung
Hinterschmiding
Waldkirchen
Grainet
Waldkirchen
Grainet

Freyung
Hinterschmiding
Hinterschmiding
Jandelsbrunn
Grainet

Grainet
Hinterschmiding
Waldkirchen
Grainet

Grainet
Waldkirchen
Waldkirchen
Freyung

Grainet
Philippsreut
Grainet

Freyung
Waldkirchen
Freyung

Grainet

Freyung
Freyung
Haidmihle
Freyung

Mauth
Hinterschmiding
Mauth

Grainet

Grainet

Grainet

Grainet
Philippsreut
Neureichenau
Freyung
Haidmihle
Freyung
Freyung
Haidmihle
Neureichenau
Philippsreut

FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE

3269

3262

4580

5509

4116

10000086
5643

10001704
10001675
10002556
10003140
10003345
10004938
10005658
10005065
10005177
10004965
10005467
10005900
10005852
10005501
10006123
10006759
10008701
10008788
10009647
10010059
10010478
10010312
10010236
10010623
10010748
10010632
10011141
10011439
10011382
10011026
10011354
10011287
10012793
10012799
10012454
10012422
10012255
10011866
10011804
10012515
10012616
10012670
10013378

E21875011000000000000358662700000
E21041011000000000000389340300000
E21041015160000000000032264300001
E21041015160000000000037133400001
E21041011000000000000390203600000
E21041015160000000000039838900001
E21041015160000000000038818000001
E21041015000000000000033436500001
E21041015000000000000033924900001
E21041015160000000000034251300001
E21041015000000000000027331700001
E21041015000000000000031275100001
E21041015000000000000028608300001
E21041015000000000000030580700001
E21041015160000000000036810100001
E21041015000000000000029817000001
E21041015000000000000029825000001
E21041015000000000000029754000001
E21041015000000000000028503600001
E21041015000000000000028108300001
E21041015160000000000037406900001
E21041015000000000000030581200001
E21041015160000000000036798000001
E21041015160000000000036077100001
E21041015160000000000036493800001
E21041015160000000000039094700001
E21041015160000000000039095200001
E21041015160000000000041425600001
E21041015160000000000039186300001
E21041015160000000000039186400001
E21041015160000000000039187100001
E21041015160000000000040964800001
E21041015160000000000037555900001
E21041015160000000000041145300001
E21041015160000000000042595600001
E21041015160000000000042002800001
E21041015160000000000040166300001
E21041015160000000000038991800001
E21041015160000000000043308100001
E21041015160000000000042714200001
E21041015160000000000046970100001
E21041015160000000000042595500001
E21041015160000000000042619700001
E21041015000000000000041836800001
E21041015160000000000037557100001
E21041015160000000000037251300001
E21041015160000000000040172100001
E21041015160000000000042619800001
E21041015160000000000043099900001
E21041015000000000000032087000001



Hinterschmiding
Waldkirchen
Freyung
Hinterschmiding
Freyung
Hinterschmiding
Philippsreut
Grainet

Grainet

Freyung

Grainet

Freyung

Grainet

Mauth
Philippsreut
Freyung
Hinterschmiding
Waldkirchen
Freyung
Freyung
Freyung
Waldkirchen
Haidmiihle
Grainet
Waldkirchen
Waldkirchen
Waldkirchen
Mauth
Haidmiihle
Waldkirchen
Philippsreut
Grainet
Neureichenau
Waldkirchen
Waldkirchen
Grainet

Grainet

Freyung

Grainet
Hinterschmiding
Freyung

Grainet
Hinterschmiding
Freyung
Freyung
Hinterschmiding
Haidmihle
Freyung
Freyung
Freyung

FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE

10013922
10013958
10013700
10013912
10013690
10013998
10014293
10014763
10014650
10015323
10015929
10016242
10017367
10017330
10016767
10017066
10017130
10018060
10018143
10017907
10017913
10017992
10018932
10019140
10018700
10018815
10018983
10019643
10019285
10019332
10019333
10019255
10018740
10020515
10020516
10021915
10021968
10021863
10021900
10024269
10024033
10023649
10024237
10025129
10024911
10026686
10026461
10026271
10026915
10026916

E21041015160000000000042713600001
E21041015160000000000043066400001
E21041015160000000000040934400001
E21041015160000000000042617900001
E21041015160000000000035474400001
E21041015000000000000042713100001
E21041015160000000000042595900001
E21041015160000000000042714400001
E21041015160000000000030001500001
E21041015160000000000042597300001
E21041015160000000000043251700001
E21041015160000000000042863300001
E21041015160000000000043459900001
E21041015160000000000042595400001
E21041015160000000000042666900001
E21041015160000000000047203600001
E21041015160000000000038845900001
E21041015160000000000045232300001
E21041015160000000000045420900001
E21041015160000000000045690700001
E21041015160000000000045286100001
E21041015160000000000045409800001
E21041015160000000000047009900001
E21041015000000000000047776600001
E21041015160000000000047714800001
E21041015160000000000046122600001
E21041015160000000000048042900001
E21041015160000000000047766000001
E21041015160000000000048029800001
E21041015160000000000047010200001
E21041015160000000000047009800001
E21041015160000000000046514600001
E21041015160000000000047591500001
E21041011000000000000380023500000
E21041011000000000000382922000000
E21041015160000000000047511800001
E21041015160000000000047340200001
E21041015000000000000071393300001
E21041015160000000000048217800001
E21041015160000000000051559700001
E21041015160000000000048849300001
E21041015160000000000048850800001
E21041015160000000000049117900001
E21041011000000000000390237400000
E21041011000000000000387624100000
E21041011000000000000395317000000
E21041015160000000000050726900001
E21041015160000000000049757600001
E21041011516000000000002010800001
E21041011000000000000382093000000



Freyung
Freyung
Freyung
Waldkirchen
Grainet
Jandelsbrunn
Neureichenau
Grainet
Jandelsbrunn
Freyung
Neureichenau
Grainet
Freyung
Freyung
Freyung
Grainet
Grainet
Grainet
Grainet
Hinterschmiding
Freyung
Grainet
Freyung
Freyung
Grainet
Hinterschmiding
Freyung
Freyung
Freyung
Grainet
Freyung
Freyung
Grainet
Waldkirchen
Freyung
Grainet
Freyung
Grainet
Freyung
Haidmihle
Grainet
Haidmihle
Freyung
Hinterschmiding
Haidmihle
Hinterschmiding
Grainet
Freyung
Freyung
Grainet

FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE

10027110
10027986
10027695
10028356
10027422
10027391
10029663
10028520
10028767
10028714
10028740
10029244
10028747
10030938
10030939
10030066
10030067
10030242
10030293
10030728
10030619
10032010
10031018
10031462
10032613
10032904
10032972
10033776
10033391
10033502
10034868
10034772
10035138
10035160
10034518
10035732
10035367
10036331
10035568
10036213
10035574
10035880
10035990
10037153
10037122
10037412
10036533
10036381
10036960
10038643

E21041011000000000000390506800000
E21041011000000000000383730500000
E21041011000000000000384861700000
E21041011000000000000389736000000
E21041015160000000000050218400001
E21041015160000000000051127500001
E21041011000000000000387940100000
E21041015160000000000049928500001
E21875011000000000000177979200000
E21041015160000000000051791000001
E21041015160000000000049759500001
E21041011000000000000383538000000
E21041015160000000000051602000001
E21041015160000000000051702400001
E21041015160000000000051630100001
E21041011000000000000384073600000
E21041011000000000000384118000000
E21041015160000000000050472700001
E21041015160000000000054308100001
E21041011000000000000388273100000
E21041011000000000000384191300000
E21041015160000000000022423500001
E21041011000000000000056126600001
E21041015160000000000024856400001
E21041015160000000000055728000001
E21041015160000000000045029500001
E21041015160000000000054066500001
E21041015160000000000050877100001
E21041011000000000000389314000000
E21041011516000000000002070820001
E21041015160000000000056780900001
E21041015160000000000058254300001
E21041015160000000000057463100001
E21041015160000000000063529500001
E21041015160000000000055308200001
E21041015160000000000060625900001
E21041015160000000000058080900001
E21041015160000000000064351100001
E21041015160000000000063618700001
E21041011000000000000381518600000
E21041015160000000000061019500001
E21041015160000000000060889500001
E21041015160000000000062587300001
E21041015000000000000065232300001
E21041015000000000000065921800001
E21041015000000000000066620900001
E21041015160000000000085763900001
E21041015160000000000062369300001
E21041015160000000000064501200001
E21041015000000000000077116400001



Hinterschmiding
Freyung
Freyung
Freyung
Hinterschmiding
Hinterschmiding

FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE

10038358
10038460
10037871
10039946
10000030
10000030

E2104101S000000000000074948700001
E21041015000000000000077105600001
E2104101S000000000000070687300001
E21041015000000000000087785600001
E21041015160000000000028605700001
E21041011000000000000383664900000



